

Campofrio Tapas Chorizo Dulce 225g



EAN

8410320006323

Target market(s)

GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Pork
Salt
Paprika
Spices
Sugar
Antioxidant (E-301)
Starter Culture
Preservatives (E-252, E-250)
Surface Treatment: Olive Oil
Preservatives (E-202, E-235)
Edible Natural Pork Casing
Prepared with 155 g of Pork per 100g of final product

Allergy Text

It may contain traces of Lactose (**Milk**), **Milk** Protein and **Soya** Protein

Nutrition

	per 100 g
Energy	1865 kJ
	450 kcal
Fat	38 g
Saturated Fat	14 g
Carbohydrate	1,0 g
Sugar	1,0 g
Protein	26 g
Salt	4,0 g

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1865
Energy (kcal)	450
Fat (g)	38
of which saturates (g)	14
Carbohydrate (g)	1
of which sugars (g)	1
Protein (g)	26
Salt (g)	4

Product Description

Brand

Campofrio

Standardised Brand

Brand - Campofrio

Regulated Product Name

Pork Chorizo.

Marketing

Third Party Logos

- Spain Flag

Other Information

Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Lactose - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Soya - May Contain

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Keep in a cool dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

0½lbs

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 0½

Dimension

Shelf Height (in)	Shelf Width (in)	Shelf Depth (in)
10½	4	1¼

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Pack Type

Type - Hanger

Weight

Gross Weight - 0½

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

Unit Merchandising

Height - 10½

Width - 4

Depth - 1¼

Unit Stackable - No

Unit Stable - Yes

Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Campofrio Food Group S.A.U.,
Avda. de Europa, 24,
28108 Alcobendas (Madrid),
España.

Return To

www.campofriotapas.com

Web Address

www.campofriotapas.com

Extended Data

Languages On Pack

- Croatian
- Danish
- Dutch
- English
- Finnish
- French
- German
- Italian
- Polish
- Romanian
- Spanish

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Chorizo Dulce

